
FINE ARTS,      

DEBATE & JROTC 

DIRECTOR/SPONSOR EMAIL CONTACT AUDITION/TRYOUT INFORMATION 

Band Gerardo Gonzalez Ggonz29@houstonisd.org Www.wolfband.org 

Choir 

  

Pham, Thao Tpham1@houstonisd.org Beginners welcomed, no audition 

required.  

Color Guard    

Pride Dance 

Team 

Jena Emert Jena.Emert@houstonisd.org Check out Westside Pride’s web-

site for latest information 

www.whspridedanceteam.com   

Inertia Dance  

Company 

Amberly Daniels Amber-

ly.Altamirano@houstonisd.org  

Www.inertiadanceco.com    

Email Ms. Altamirano Daniels for 

information on different options to 

enroll in the program. 

Orchestra  Wesley Smith  Wesley.Smith@houstonisd.org  www.westsidehsorchestra.weebly

.com  or  email                                  

wesley.smith@houstonisd.org   

with any questions  

Theatre Shenoa Cramer Scramer@houstonisd.org Email Scramer@houstonisd.org for 

information 

Debate Benjamin Campana Benja-

min.Campagna@houstonisd.org   

 

JROTC MAJ (Ret) Gilbert Gozalo                        Ggozalo@houstonisd.org                                                    
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ATHLETIC PROGRAMS DIRECTOR/

COACH 

EMAIL CONTACT AUDITION/TRYOUTS 

Aquatics                           

Swimming &               

Water Polo 

Alex Sikkema Alex.Sikkema@houstonisd.org  

Basketball                             

Boys  

Deon Williams Dwilli13@houstonisd.org Tryouts—last week of Oct. 

2023 Email Coach Williams for 

more details.  

Basketball—Girls Troy Gillespie Tgillesp@houstonisd.org FREE Summer Workouts during 

June! Email Coach Gillespie 

for more nformation 

Baseball Mike Barrow Mbarrow@houstonisd.org  

Cheerleading Paige Lofton 

Patrick 

Paige.LoftonPatrick@houstonis

d.org 

 

Cross Country                      

Boys & Girls 

Doug Guy Dguy@houstonisd.org  

Football Jomaul Mason Jmason@houstonisd.org  

Golf                         

Boys & Girls 

Thane Read Thane.Read@houstonisd.org  

Soccer                            

Boys 

Perea Ospina Pospina@houstonisd.org  

Soccer                     

Girls 

Lauren 

Hodgdon 

Lau-

ren.Hodgdon@houstonisd.org 

 

Softball Tatiana Cortez Tatia-

na.Cortez@houstonisd.org  

Softball tryouts in January, if 

you plan on trying out, join 

6th period Softball for your ath-

letic period. Summer workouts 

are free but TBD, email Coach 

Cortez if you are interested or 

have any questions! “All expe-

riences are welcome."  

Tennis                       

Boys & Girls 

Daniel 

Gutierrez 

Dgutier3@houstonisd.org   

Track                        

Boys & Girls 

Thomas Harri-

son 

Thom-

as.Harrison@houstonisd.org 

 

Volleyball Andre King Aking1@houstonisd.org  

Wrestling Mike Froehlich Mfroehli@houstonisd.org  

Lacrosse (Club Sport) Adrian Hanner Adri-

an.Hanner@houstonisd.org 
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